Platz

o g WOWN

Platz

o WN

Platz

o WOWN

FKV Einzelmeisterschaften
Auswertung

Klasse
F | Holz
F | Holz
F | Holz
F | Holz
F | Holz
F | Holz

Klasse

F 1 Gummi
F 1 Gummi
F 1 Gummi
F 1 Gummi
F 1 Gummi
F 1 Gummi

Klasse
F Il Holz
F Il Holz
F Il Holz
F Il Holz
F Il Holz
F Il Holz

Name

Daniela Holling
Bianca Brunken
Peters, Ann-Christin
Jana Schonvogel
Thea Eckhard-Koch
Melanie Rithemann

Name

Astrid Muller
Brigitte Sanders
Imke Mulder
Monja Blievernicht
Wiebke Behrends
Janina Meppen

Name

Sandra Schedemann
Cindy Cramer
Bettina Heidemann
Iken, Claudia
Gudrun Janssen
Karin Cordemann

Verein

Noord Norden
Theener

Ardorf
Schweinebriick
Zetel-Osterende
Mentzhausen

Verein
Schweinebriick
Reitland
Sch.-Leegmoor
Bockhornerfeld
Sch.-Leegmoor
Bensersiel

Verein
Westerscheps
Leerhafe
Delfshausen
Blersum
Thunum
Roggenmoor

Kreis
NOR
NOR
WTM
FRW
FRW
STD

Kreis
FRW
BUT
AUR
WAT
AUR
ESE

Kreis
AMM
FRI
STD
WTM
ESE
AMM

Meter
1373
1292
1269
1237
1220
1063

Meter
1539
1410
1216
1214
1208
1202

Meter
1429
1299
1293
1273
1247
1133



Platz

o WN

Platz

o WN

Platz

o g WOWN

Klasse

F 1l Gummi
F 1l Gummi
F 1l Gummi
F 1l Gummi
F 1l Gummi
F 1l Gummi

Klasse
F 1ll Holz
F Ill Holz
F 1ll Holz
F Ill Holz
F 1ll Holz
F 1ll Holz

Klasse

F Il Gummi
F Il Gummi
F Il Gummi
F Il Gummi
F Il Gummi
F Il Gummi

Name

Kerstin Friedrichs
Marion Reuter
Tanja Meppen
Heike Rummel
Marina Kloster-Eden
Carola Doden

Name

Anne Kau

Anja Freese

Dagmar Meinjohanns
Karin Nitz

Antje Schottler-Gerjets
Kerstin Frerichs

Name

Diane Saathoff
Erna Emken
Sandra Schréder
Irene Bolles
Doris Gerjets
Heide Rohde

Verein
Dietrichsfeld
Halsbek
Bensersiel
Schweewarden
Theener
Moorwarfen

Verein
Utgast
Willmsfeld
Bockhorn
Reitland
Reepsholt
Abbehausen

Verein
Theener
Mamburg
Brunne
Leuchtenburg
Leerhafe
Stollhamm

Kreis
AUR
AMM
ESE
BUT
NOR
JEV

Kreis
ESE
ESE
FRW
BUT
FRI
BUT

Kreis
NOR
ESE
Wat
AMM
FRI
BUT

Meter

1736
1703
1539
1464
1459
1360

Meter

1454
1326
1309
1292
1282
1058

Meter

1480
1467
1236
1146
1100
1045


mac13stefan
Hervorheben


Platz

o g WOWN

Platz

ok~ WOWN

Platz

o g WOWN

Klasse
F IV Holz
F IV Holz
F IV Holz
F IV Holz
F IV Holz
F IV Holz

Klasse

F IV Gummi
F IV Gummi
F IV Gummi
F IV Gummi
F IV Gummi
F IV Gummi

Klasse
M | Holz
M | Holz
M | Holz
M | Holz
M | Holz
M | Holz

Name

Angela Koskowski
Irmgard Hellmers
Etti Lottmann
Theda Siuts
Maria ClauBnitzer
Rita Kauf

Name

Elisabeth Jacobs
Inge Gerken

Ulla Mueller
Anntchen Suntken
Irene Popken
Edith Freese

Name

Stefan Siebolds
Sven Frerichs
Matthias Gerken
Benjamin Zitting
Marcel Badberg
Aaron Heinen

Verein

Noord Norden
Esenshamm
Hagerwilde
Wittmund
Neustadtgddens
Augusthausen

Verein
Neuharlingersiel
Kreuzmoor Bekhausen
Noord Norden
Victorbur

Lutt End
Schweewarden

Verein

Burhafe

Ruttel

Kreuzmoor Bekhausen
Sidarle

Leerhafe

Spohle

Kreis
NOR
BUT
NOR
WTM
WHV
STD

Kreis
ESE
STD
NOR
AUR

WHV
BUT

Kreis
WTM
FRW
STD
NOR
FRI
Wat

Meter
1366
1200
1169
1102
950
825

Meter
1204
949
919
888
874
862

Meter
1698
1649
1601
1550
1425
1366


mac13stefan
Hervorheben


Platz

o g WOWN

Platz

o WN

Platz

o g WOWN

Klasse

M | Gummi
M | Gummi
M | Gummi
M | Gummi
M | Gummi
M | Gummi

Klasse
M Il Holz
M Il Holz
M Il Holz
M Il Holz
M Il Holz
M Il Holz

Klasse

M Il Gummi
M Il Gummi
M Il Gummi
M Il Gummi
M Il Gummi
M Il Gummi

Name

Bjarn Bohlken
Sonke Heinemann
Keno Schoolmann
Jann Behrends
Keno Nispel

Lasse Siemen

Name

Albert Doden
Henning Heinen
Tim Jahnke
Marco Bohlen
Sven Eilers
Jens Arians

Name

Holger Wilken
Bernhard Garrelts
Reiner Hiljegerdes
Frank Muller
Andreas Fal}
Jens Deppe

Verein
Grabstede
Moorriem
Upgant-Schott
Buttforde
Sandhorst
Spohle

Verein

Sidarle

Spohle

Westeraccum
Reepsholt
Altltjilhrden-Obenstrohe
Minsen

Verein
Wiesederfehn

Willen

Halsbek

Spohle

Marx
Altjihrden-Obenstrohe

Kreis
FRW
STD
NOR

WTM
AUR
Wat

Kreis

NOR
Wat
ESE
FRI
Wat
JEV

Kreis
FRI

WTM
AMM
Wat
FRI
Wat

Meter
1965
1779
1683
1634
1529
1520

Meter
1688
1583
1539
1490
1437
1187

Meter
2189
2076
2057
1716
1566
1525



Platz

o g WOWN

Platz

o WN

Platz

o g WOWN

Klasse
M lIl Holz
M lIl Holz
M lIl Holz
M lIl Holz
M lIl Holz
M lIl Holz
Klasse
M 1l Gummi
M 1l Gummi
M 1l Gummi
M 1l Gummi
M Il Gummi
M 1l Gummi
Klasse
M IV Holz
M IV Holz
M IV Holz
M IV Holz
M IV Holz
M IV Holz

Name

Frido Walter
Menken, Holger
Dirk Lammers
Hermann Meents
Werner Wittje
Michael Dupicziak

Name

Holger Busch
Udo Diers

Axel Kasper

Uwe Hartmann
Claus Freese
Bernhard Janssen

Name
Heinrich Rébke

Johannes Schénberg

Heino Wattjes
Dieter Koster
Wichert Briiling
Harm Claassen

Verein
Pfalzdorf
Ardorf
Astede
Leerhafe
Bredehorn
Osterforde

Verein
Reitland
Westerscheps
Westerscheps
Reepsholt
Utgast
Pfalzdorf

Verein

Spohle

Grabstede

Westerende
Langendamm-Dangastermoor
Sidarle

Leerhafe

Kreis
AUR
WTM
FRW
0
FRW
FRW

Kreis
BUT
AMM
AMM
FRI
ESE
AUR

Kreis
Wat
FRW
AUR
Wat
NOR
FRI

Meter
1925
1829
1515
1501
1451
1319

Meter
2010
1982
1885
1802
1771
1510

Meter
1462
1389
1249
1203
1201
1194



Platz

o g WOWN

Platz

o WN

Platz

o g WOWN

Klasse

M IV Gummi
M IV Gummi
M IV Gummi
M IV Gummi
M IV Gummi
M IV Gummi

Klasse
MV Holz
MV Holz
MV Holz
MV Holz
MV Holz
MV Holz

Klasse

MV Gummi
MV Gummi
MV Gummi
MV Gummi
MV Gummi
MV Gummi

Name

Erich Kuhimann
Harm Henkel
Gerhard Segebade
Helmut Cassens
Jan-Conrad zur Loye
Gerhard Remmers

Name

Willi Post

Heinz Béning
Jirgen Ruch
Friedhelm Hemken
Jan Ubben

Wiard Reuter

Name

Johann Buf}
Ahlrich Fle3ner
Rudiger Eckstein
Helmut Riudebusch
Hajo Wilken
Heinrich Siemen

Verein

Kreuzmoor Bekhausen
Pfalzdorf
Augusthausen

Fulkum

Langebriigge
Esens/Moorweg

Verein
Utarp/Schweindorf
Reitland
Schweewarden
Spohle
Simonswolde
Simonswolde

Verein
Sch.-Leegmoor
Fahne
Wiesederfehn
Spohle

Spohle

Spohle

Kreis
STD
AUR
STD
ESE
AMM
ESE

Kreis
ESE
BUT
BUT
Wat
AUR
AUR

Kreis

AUR

AUR
FRI
Wat
Wat
Wat

Meter

1559
1534
1490
1360
1330
abgebr

Meter

1411
1357
1353
1301
1290
1247

Meter

1736
1540
1440
1399
1318
1276


mac13stefan
Hervorheben


Platz

o WOWN

Platz

o WN

Platz

o g WOWN

Klasse
F Eisen
F Eisen
F Eisen
F Eisen
F Eisen
F Eisen

Klasse
M Eisen
M Eisen
M Eisen
M Eisen
M Eisen
M Eisen

Klasse
w A Holz
w A Holz
w A Holz
w A Holz
w A Holz
w A Holz

Name

Hannah de Vries
Rena Broflonn
Chantal Bohlen
Anke Klépper
Alena Janf3en
Katrin Bruns

Name

Manuel Runge

Simon Quathamer
Steffen Andref3en
Christian Schoolmann
Markus Kasper

Sven Busing

Name

Lina Thienken
Neele Vissering
Jannemarie Stigge
Talea Liebenau
Wencke Patrzek
Rieke Cordes

Verein

Noord Norden
Muggenkrug
Schweinebriick
Sidarle
Rosenberg
Schweewarden

Verein

Kreuzmoor Bekhausen
Bredehorn

Burhafe

Sidarle

Reepsholt
Mentzhausen

Verein

Reitland

Dunum

Spohle

Hier up an Wiesederfehn
Esens/Moorweg
Mentzhausen

Kreis
NOR
FRI
FRW
NOR
Wat
BUT

Kreis
STD
FRW

WTM
NOR
FRI
STD

Kreis
BUT
ESE
Wat
FRI
ESE
STD

Meter
1424
1380
1352
1321
1222
1174

Meter
1801
1668
1655
1608
1604
1555

Meter
1227
1192
1157
996
925
919


mac13stefan
Hervorheben


Platz

o g WOWN

Platz

o WN

Platz

o g WOWN

Klasse

w A Gummi
w A Gummi
w A Gummi
w A Gummi
w A Gummi
w A Gummi

Klasse
w B Holz
w B Holz
w B Holz
w B Holz
w B Holz
w B Holz

Klasse

w B Gummi
w B Gummi
w B Gummi
w B Gummi
w B Gummi
w B Gummi

Name

Weeke Wilberts
Lisa Ubben
Jenny Struf®
Imke Hiljegerdes
Levke Frerichs
Mette Martens

Name

Tabea Freese
Gesa Hiljegerdes
Carina Cassens
Femke Tammen
Finja Gerdes
Jule Solting

Name
Mathilde Garbe
Paula Janssen
Tomma Wiggers
Rike Wefer
Emma Jacob
Kyra Wulf

Verein

Neuwesteel
Stedesdorf
Zetel-Osterende
Halsbek

Munkeboe

Kreuzmoor Bekhausen

Verein
Schweewarden
Halsbek
Holtgast
Simonswolde
Spohle
Reepsholt

Verein
Reepsholt
Schweinebriick
Upgant-Schott
Burhave
Neuschoo
Reitland

Kreis
NOR
ESE
FRW
AMM
AUR
STD

Kreis
BUT
AMM
ESE
AUR
WAT
FRI

Kreis
FRI
FRW
NOR
BUT
ESE
BUT

Meter
1551
1422
1375
1306
1158
1078

Meter
1339
1328
1233
1158
948
863

Meter
1433
1246
1187
1183
1086
1068


mac13stefan
Hervorheben


Platz

o g WOWN

Platz

o WN

Platz

o g WOWN

Klasse
w C Holz
w C Holz
w C Holz
w C Holz
w C Holz
w C Holz

Klasse

w C Gummi
w C Gummi
w C Gummi
w C Gummi
w C Gummi
w C Gummi

Klasse
w D Holz
w D Holz
w D Holz
w D Holz
w D Holz
w D Holz

Name

Finja Frels
Lana Bents
Merle Kol
Marit Abken
Bente Warnken
Emily Hamann

Name

Leevke Danielzik
Mia Born

Katharina Spechtels
Wencke Abken
Janne Vollers
Tomke Weinstock

Name

Pia Tjardes

Amelie Saathoff
Femke Kleinschmidt
Hanna Badberg
Lenna Oltmanns
Katharina Braaf

Verein

Kreuzmoor Bekhausen
Utarp/Schweindorf
Reepsholt

Holtgast

Grabstede

Holtange

Verein

Moorriem
Dietrichsfeld

Ruttel
Utarp/Schweindorf
Reitland
Simonswolde

Verein
Stedesdorf
Sch.-Leegmoor
Moorriem
Miggenkrug
Ruttel

Bippel

Kreis
STD
ESE
FRI
ESE
FRW
AMM

Kreis
STD
AUR
FRW
ESE
BUT
AUR

Kreis
ESE
AUR
STD
FRI
FRW
Wat

Meter
1551
1354
1316
1314
1029
883

Meter
1629
1579
1395
1365
1199
1119

Meter
1213
1118
1110
950
944
751



Platz

o WOWN

Platz

o WN

Platz

o g WOWN

Klasse

w D Gummi
w D Gummi
w D Gummi
w D Gummi
w D Gummi
w D Gummi

Klasse
w E Holz
w E Holz
w E Holz
w E Holz
w E Holz
w E Holz

Klasse

w E Gummi
w E Gummi
w E Gummi
w E Gummi
w E Gummi
w E Gummi

Name

Hannah-Sophie Schoolmann
Lilly Freese

Lara Carstens

Melina Olrichs

Liz Quathamer

Marie Rabenstein

Name

Lene Mennen
Luisa Wefer
Kea Janssen
Ida Harms
Nele Sander
Mayla Peters

Name

Lieke Barfknecht
Ylvi Wilgeroth
Malena Kiper
Fenna Fréhling
Daaje Staack
Mila Saathoff

Verein
Sldarle
Schweewarden
Moorriem
Stedesdorf
Schweinebriick
Eversmeer

Verein
Eversmeer
Schweinebriick
Middels
Siidarle
Portsloge
Ruttel

Verein

Holtgast

Ruttel

Schweinebriick

Collrunge Brockzetel-Wiesens
Torsholt

Sidarle

Kreis
NOR
BUT
STD
ESE
FRW
ESE

Kreis
ESE
FRW
AUR
NOR
AMM
FRW

Kreis
ESE
FRW
FRW

FRI

AMM

NOR

Meter
1275
1232
1163
1034
998
965

Meter
579
554
546
541
500
450

Meter
563
537
528
525
519
500


mac13stefan
Hervorheben


Platz

O~NO D WDN

10
12

Platz

o WN

Klasse
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz
w F Holz

Klasse
m A Holz
m A Holz
m A Holz
m A Holz
m A Holz
m A Holz

Name

Lea Holscher
Lotta Ihnken
Ariane Look

Ria Wibbenhorst
Carlotta Saathoff
Mia Juchter
Mara Alberts
Eefje Koch

Mila Steffens
Marie Cordes
Ronya Lobback
Eske Zaayenga

Name

Ole Caspers
Claas Coordes
Jelte Danielzik
Kilian Eilers
Thies Kleemann
lhno Libben

Verein
Rahe
Mamburg

Bahn free GroRRheide

Dietrichsfeld
Sch.-Leegmoor
Abbehausen
Moorwarfen
Ruttel
Blomberg
Rosenberg
Schweinebriick
Steinhausen

Verein
Westeraccum
Eversmeer
Moorriem
Spohle
Wiesedermeer
Ruttel

Kreis
AUR
ESE
NOR
AUR
AUR
BUT
JEV
FRW
ESE
Wat
FRW
FRW

Kreis
ESE
ESE
STD
Wat
FRI
FRW

Meter
575
533
512
443
432
409
385
379
378
373
340
300

Meter
1840
1615
1478
1335
1227
1207



Platz

o g WOWN

Platz

ok~ WOWN

Platz

o g WOWN

Klasse

m A Gummi
m A Gummi
m A Gummi
m A Gummi
m A Gummi
m A Gummi

Klasse
m B Holz
m B Holz
m B Holz
m B Holz
m B Holz
m B Holz

Klasse

m B Gummi
m B Gummi
m B Gummi
m B Gummi
m B Gummi
m B Gummi

Name
Jannik Tjarks
Tom Deepholt
Ole Emken
Wilko Suhr
Tim Veith
Kevin Specht

Name

Tammo Christians
Kai Fokken
Deeke Kmieciak
Lukas Thiel
Jannes Bargmann
Thorge Reins

Name

Olaf Harms

Flynn Caspers
Torben Thorwarth
Hauke Mellies
Rico Ahlers

Nico Hinrichs

Verein
Mamburg
Spohle
Bensersiel
Reitland
Ardorf
Hollwege

Verein
Siidarle

Rahe

Astede
Willmsfeld
Rosenberg
Schweewarde

Verein
Ostermoordorf
Sandelermdns
Negenmeerten
Theener
Portsloge
Westerscheps

Kreis
ESE
Wat
ESE
BUT

WTM
AMM

Kreis
NOR
AUR
FRW
ESE
Wat
BUT

Kreis
NOR
JEV
ESE
NOR
AMM
AMM

Meter
1799
1653
1524
1424
1277
1145

Meter
1450
1378
1324
1172
1088
910

Meter
1583
1489
1435
1408
1184
1147


mac13stefan
Hervorheben


Platz

o g WOWN

Platz

o WN

Platz

o g WOWN

Klasse
m C Holz
m C Holz
m C Holz
m C Holz
m C Holz
m C Holz

Klasse

m C Gummi
m C Gummi
m C Gummi
m C Gummi
m C Gummi
m C Gummi

Klasse
m D Holz
m D Holz
m D Holz
m D Holz
m D Holz
m D Holz

Name

Nevio Schmidt
Hendrik Libben
Jelko Ennen

Matthes Niendieker
Jonte Oeltjenbruns

Luke Hauber

Name

Tammo Behrends
Jeremy Emken
Finjas Wilken
Simon Steltmann
Lennart Erdwiens
Ben Finke

Name

Hanno Dirksen
Elias JanRen
Jarik Liebermann
Tim Gerdes
Thade Haschen
Fabian Frels

Verein

Willen
Rosenberg
Fulkum
Dirtrichsfeld
Torsholt
Schweinebriick

Verein
Berdum

Fulkum
Bredehorn
Delfshausen
Dietrichsfeld
Zetel-Osterende

Verein
Eversmeer
Schweinebriick
Theener
Reepsholt
Schweinebriick
Moorriem

Kreis
WTM
Wat
ESE
AUR
AMM
FRW

Kreis
WTM
ESE
FRW
STD
AUR
FRW

Kreis
ESE
FRW
NOR
FRI
FRW
STD

Meter
1489
1385
1377
1370
1230
993

Meter
1720
1511
1425
1289
1169
972

Meter
1649
1362
1304
1073
906
650



Platz

o g WOWN

Platz

o WN

Platz

o g WOWN

Klasse

m D Gummi
m D Gummi
m D Gummi
m D Gummi
m D Gummi
m D Gummi

Klasse
m E Holz
m E Holz
m E Holz
m E Holz
m E Holz
m E Holz

Klasse

m E Gummi
m E Gummi
m E Gummi
m E Gummi
m E Gummi
m E Gummi

Name

Jonas Bédecker

Tjaard Libben

Deeke Fabricius
Sebastian Breidenbriicker
Lars Regiment

Julian Vahrenkamp

Name

Renko Gerdes
Max Jordan
Thore Efen

Nolan Helmerichs
Marlon Bruns

Ole Frels

Name

Finn Erdwiens
Lars Heyen
Kilian Haake
Lukas Gadeken
Luca Becker
Romke Warnken

Verein
Torsholt
Schweinebriick
Uttel

Blomberg

Uttel

Moorriem

Verein
Blomberg
Sidarle
Ostermoordorf
Schweewarden
Bredehorn
Mentzhausen

Verein

Akelsbarg

Reepsholt

Kreuzmoor Bekhausen
Ruttel

Rahe

Grabstede

Kreis
AMM
FRW
WTM
ESE
WTM
STD

Kreis
ESE
NOR
NOR
BUT
FRW
STD

Kreis
AUR
FRI
STD
FRW
AUR
FRW

Meter
1315
1232
1200
1171
1039
702

Meter
677
592
520
519
517
517

Meter
605
550
522
519
450
447


mac13stefan
Hervorheben


Platz

0N O~ WN

1"
12

Platz

o WN

Klasse
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz
m F Holz

Klasse

w J A Eisen
w J A Eisen
w J A Eisen
w J A Eisen
w J A Eisen
w J A Eisen

Name

Eric Osterthun
Jarne Hermes
Till Helmerichs
Louk Janssen
Wilke Kruse
Jarno Wittje
Lukas Dollmann
Joris Noormann
Marten Rieken
Thilo Wefer
Tjark Gerdes,
Linus Bodecker

Name

Tomke de Vries
Helen Heinen
Cosima Jahnke
Fenja Eilts
Deike Kuhlmann
Alliah Laschitzki

Verein
Bredehorn
Menstede/Arle
Schweewarden
Spekendorf
Sch.-Leegmoor
Bredehorn
Sidarle

Stapel
Eggelingen
Schweinebriick
Willen

Torsholt

Verein
Simonswolde
Spohle
Westeraccum
Uttel
Grunenkamp
Abbehausen

Kreis
FRW
NOR
BUT
AUR
AUR
FRW
NOR
AMM
WTM
FRW
WTM
AMM

Kreis
AUR
Wat
ESE
WTM
Wat
BUT

Meter
596
592
563
541
508
508
488
483
425
421
387
310

Meter
1537
1274
1217
1139
1131
931


mac13stefan
Hervorheben


Platz

o g WOWN

Platz

o WN

Platz

a b~ owON

Klasse

w J B Eisen
w J B Eisen
w J B Eisen
w J B Eisen
w J B Eisen
w J B Eisen

Klasse

m J A Eisen
m J A Eisen
m J A Eisen
m J A Eisen
m J A Eisen
m J A Eisen

Klasse

m J B Eisen
m J B Eisen
m J B Eisen
m J B Eisen
m J B Eisen

Name

Mandy Sanders
Marit Erdwiens
Siemke Loof
llka Géken

Emma van Dillen
Jana-Maria Berends

Name

Jonas Eden
Hauke Roolfs
Finn Franzen
Keno Hinrichs
Leon Wildeboer
Heiko Spechtels

Name

Fynn Meyerhoff
Jannis Saathoff
Till Caspers
Lasse Cordes
Mathes Stindt

Verein
Reitland
Dietrichsfeld

Kreuzmoor Bekhausen

Norddeich
Portsloge
Blomberg

Verein
Theener
Sidarle
Rosenberg
Nenndorf
Sandelermdns
Ruttel

Verein
Sldarle
Moordorf
Westeraccum
Bippel
Bippel

Kreis
BUT
AUR
STD
NOR
AMM
ESE

Kreis
NOR
NOR
Wat
ESE
JEV
FRW

Kreis
NOR
AUR
ESE
Wat
Wat

Meter
1364
1353
1145
1079
1053
1049

Meter
1666
1548
1295
1263
1237
1230

Meter
1803
1391
1303
1295
1259



Kreis

Gold

Silber

Bronze

AMM

FRW

WAT

BUT

STD

JEV

N[O~ [WIN|—~

WHV

Gesamt:









